BHAVAN'S ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, KAKKANAD

ROUTE - 10 (2024-25)
Bus No. 23

Morakkala Jn.- Pallikkara - Navodaya- Athani- Noel Signature- Thaal Kitchen

Boarding Point Morning Time | Evening Time

YMCA MORAKKALA 7.15am 4.05 pm
ST. MARY'S SCHOOL MORAKKALA JN. 7.17 am 4.02 pm
PALLIKKARA 7.20 am 4.00 pm
WONDERLA 7.23 am 3.55pm
MANAKKAKADAVU 7.25am 3.52 pm
VIKASAVANI 7.28 am 3.50 pm
THENGODE 7.30 am 3.45 pm
NAVODAYA JN. 7.35am 3.40 pm
ATHANIN. 7.40 am 3.37 pm
CPWD QTRS. 7.42 am 3.36 pm
NOEL SIGNATURE 7.43 am 3.35pm
DIVINE PROVIDENCE 7.45 am 3.30 pm
CONFIDENT CAPELLA 7.47 am 3.28 pm
THAAL KITCHEN 7.48 am 3.26 pm
HEERA VASTUGRAMAM 7.50 am 3.25pm
SCHOOL 8.15am 3.15 pm
Name of Driver - Radhakrishna Pillai 93493 24322

Name of Attender - Bincy 88483 05510




